1530 hrs

1600 hrs

1605 hrs

1608 hrs

1623 hrs

1626 hrs

16 30 hrs

1645 hrs

1700 hrs

1720 hrs

1740 hrs

1745 hrs

ch

Confederation of
Indian Industry

“{X"

Yi

Young Indians

Launch of Young Indians [Erode Chapter]
1600 hrs: 12 September 2009: Hotel Club Melange: Erode

Registration & Tea

Opening Remarks

Lighting of Kuthuvilaku

Presentation - Yi National

Introducing the Yi (Erode
Chapter) Chair / Co-chair

Acceptance speech &
Introduction of the
Executive Committee

Special Address

Presentation — Yi Coimbatore

Keynote Address

Discussions

Closing Remarks

Adjourn

Agenda

Mr D Venkateswaran
Chairman, CIl Erode District &
Managing Partner, Venbro Polymers

Mr Kumara Guru

National chair, Learning Platform — Yi
Past Chair, Yi [Hyderabad Chapter] &
Associate Director — Dean’s Office,
Indian School of Business, Hyderabad

Mr Shankar Vanavarayar

National Chair, Comminications — Yi
Past Chair, Yi [Coimbatore Chapter] &
Chief Executive, Sri Sakthi Textiles Ltd

Founder Chair
Yi (Erode Chapter)

Mr R Sudalaikannan IAS
District Collector
Erode

Mr Arjun Prakash
Chair - Yi Coimbatore Chapter &
President, Effica Automation

Dr B K Krishnaraj Vanavarayar
Chairman

Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan (Coimbatore Kendra)

Co-chair
Yi (Erode Chapter)



