





Launch of Young Indians [Erode Chapter]

1600 hrs: 12 September 2009: Hotel Club Melange: Erode

1530 hrs	Registration & Tea	<u>Agenda</u>
1600 hrs	Opening Remarks	Mr D Venkateswaran Chairman, CII Erode District & Managing Partner, Venbro Polymers
1605 hrs	Lighting of Kuthuvilaku	
1608 hrs	Presentation - Yi National	Mr Kumara Guru National chair, Learning Platform . Yi Past Chair, Yi [Hyderabad Chapter] & Associate Director . Deans Office, Indian School of Business, Hyderabad
1623 hrs	Introducing the Yi (Erode Chapter) Chair / Co-chair	Mr Shankar Vanavarayar National Chair, Comminications . Yi Past Chair, Yi [Coimbatore Chapter] & Chief Executive, Sri Sakthi Textiles Ltd
1626 hrs	Acceptance speech & Introduction of the Executive Committee	Founder Chair Yi (Erode Chapter)
16 30 hrs	Special Address	Mr R Sudalaikannan IAS District Collector Erode
1645 hrs	Presentation . Yi Coimbatore	Mr Arjun Prakash Chair - Yi Coimbatore Chapter & President, Effica Automation
1700 hrs	Keynote Address	Dr B K Krishnaraj Vanavarayar Chairman Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan (Coimbatore Kendra)
1720 hrs	Discussions	
1740 hrs	Closing Remarks	Co-chair Yi (Erode Chapter)
1745 hrs	Adjourn	